



Alizz Islamic Bank initial unaudited results for the period ended 30 September 2018

Alizz Islamic Bank SAOG announces its initial unaudited results for the 30 September 2018 as follows:

Amount in OMR

	For the period ended 30 September 2018	For the period ended 30 September 2017	Growth %
Financing receivables	556,153,232	420,463,886	32.27%
Total assets	662,747,539	528,504,392	25.40%
Total deposits	560,687,989	421,683,786	32.96%
Shareholders' equity	78,507,396	78,267,781	0.31%
Net operating income	14,099,238	8,553,954	64.83%
Operating expenses	(11,563,941)	(10,461,172)	-10.54%
Profit / (loss) from operations before provisions and tax	2,535,297	(1,907,218)	232.93%
Net profit/ (loss) after provisions, before tax	1,530,925	(3,862,428)	139.64%
Net profit / (loss) after provisions and tax	1,301,286	(3,148,643)	141.32%

These financial statements are un-audited, subject to approval of the Board of Directors of the Bank.

Faisal Muhammad Zakaria
Chief Financial Officer





النتائج المالية غير المدققة لبنك العز الإسلامي للفترة المنتهية في 30 سبتمبر 2018

يسر بنك العز الإسلامي أن يعلن عن نتائجه غير المدققة للفترة المنتهية في 30 سبتمبر 2018

النمو %	المبالغ بالريال العماني	المبالغ بالريال العماني	
	للفترة المنتهية في 30 سبتمبر 2017	للفترة المنتهية في 30 سبتمبر 2018	
32.27%	420,463,886	556,153,232	صافي ذمم تمويل مدينة
25.40%	528,504,392	662,747,539	إجمالي الأصول
32.96%	421,683,786	560,687,989	إجمالي الودائع
0.31%	78,267,781	78,507,396	حقوق المساهمين
64.83%	8,553,954	14,099,238	صافي إيرادات التشغيل
-10.54%	(10,461,172)	(11,563,941)	إجمالي المصروفات
232.93%	(1,907,218)	2,535,297	الربح / (الخسارة) قبل المخصصات و الضريبة
139.64%	(3,862,428)	1,530,925	الربح / (الخسارة) بعد المخصصات و قبل الضريبة
141.32%	(3,149,643)	1,301,286	صافي الربح / (الخسارة) بعد المخصصات و الضريبة

البيانات المالية أعلاه غير مدققة و خاضعة لموافقة أعضاء مجلس الإدارة.



فيصل محمد كريا
الرئيس المالي